P-1
LTA6041, LTA6042,LTA6044
100 MHz, 70mA Rail-to-RailOutput,Low Power CMOS Amplifiers F
N
16
2
3
-A

OUT Amplifier output.
NC No connection
Ordering Information (1)
Type Number Package Name Package Quantity Eco Class (2) Marking Code (3)
LTA6041XT5/R6 SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W41
LTA6041XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W6041
LTA6042XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W6042
LTA6042XV8/R6 MSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W6042
LTA6044XS14/R5 SOIC-14L Tape and Reel, 2 500 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W6044
LTA6044XT14/R6 TSSOP-14L Tape and Reel, 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) W6044
(1) Please contact to your Linearin representative for the latest availability information and product content details.
(2) Eco Class - The planned eco-friendly classification: Pb-Free (RoHS) or Green (RoHS & HalogenFree).
(3) There may be multiple device markings, a varied marking character of “x” , or additional marking, which relates to the
logo, the lot trace code information, or the environmental category on thedevice.